(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second class engineer / Second engineer
officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Rostyslav Konoplia

2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
3rd Engineer

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $: | 5000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 27.03.1986 Mongolia
+48451104308
Phones: itizenshio: | Ukrai
ONeSt | 380684352828 Citizenship raine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | tochka.obnulenija@gmail.com City: Poland
Messenger: | +380684352828 Home address: | Obroncéw Pokoju 17/3
English level: | Medium Closest airport: | Pyrzowice
USA visa valid up: | 14.05.2028 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book AA0025454 24.05.2023 Poland 24.05.2028
International passport FH314144 02.08.2017 Ukraine 02.08.2027

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Professional license 26919/2024 10.07.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement 10.07.2024 24.06.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/346393/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Advanced Training for
Chemical Tanker Cargo
operations

Advanced Training for Oil
Tanker Cargo Operations

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Sex: male

32334224/01/1906/024 27.02.2024
32334224/04/1179/024 27.02.2024
32334224/02/1268/024 27.02.2024
32334224/05/0973/024 27.02.2024
32334224/09/0735/024 27.02.2024
32334224/15/0099/024 27.02.2024
3233424/14/0135/024 27.02.2024
OWL-5/MARSHALL Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
ISLANDS tanker /8539 4440
OWL-5/MARSHALL Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
ISLANDS tanker /8539 4440
OWL-1 /MARSHALL Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
ISLANDS tanker /8539 4440
OWL-5/MARSHALL Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
ISLANDS tanker /8539 4440
Qil tanker / MAN/B&W /
MADISON / MAJUR
SON/MAJURO 42208 10620
MADISON / MAJURO Qil tanker / MAN/B&W /
42208 10620
Height: 180
Weight: 93

Eyes color: GREEN

Maritime education:

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

19.07.2024 -
18.04.2025

14.06.2023 -
21.12.2023

28.10.2022 -
13.04.2023

29.10.2021 -
30.05.2022

01.03.2021 -
07.07.2021

10.06.2020 -
20.11.2020

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

27.02.2029

INVESTOR
PROSJECT
452 AS

OWL 5
SHIPPING INC

OWL-1
SHIPPING INC

OWL-5
SHIPPING INC

HAWKES VIGO
VCORP

HAWKES VIGO
VCORP

Overall size: 62

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other



Speciality: languages:

Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Rostyslav Konoplia
	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer



