



(Application Form)

Rostyslav Konoplia

Certified for:

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Crewell ID: 346393



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Rostyslav Konoplia			
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer 3rd Engineer	Tankers		
Minimum salary \$:	5000	Birthday / Place of birth:	27.03.1986 Mongolia	
Phones:	+48451104308 +380684352828	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	tochka.obnulenija@gmail.com Country of residence / City:		Poland	
Messenger:	+380684352828	Home address:	Obrońców Pokoju 17/3	
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Pyrzowice	
USA visa valid up:	14.05.2028	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	AA0025454	24.05.2023	Poland	24.05.2028	
International passport	FH314144	02.08.2017	Ukraine	02.08.2027	

Diplomas				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer			
Professional license	26919/2024	10.07.2024	Ukraine	
Endorsement		10.07.2024		24.06.2029

Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	32334224/01/1906/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Advanced Fire Fighting	32334224/04/1179/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	32334224/02/1268/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Medical First Aid	32334224/05/0973/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Ship Security Officer	32334224/09/0735/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Advanced Training for Chemical Tanker Cargo operations	32334224/15/0099/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029
Advanced Training for Oil Tanker Cargo Operations	3233424/14/0135/024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2029

	Sea service (last 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	OWL-5 / MARSHALL ISLANDS	Oil/chemical tanker / 8539	MAN/B&W / 4440	19.07.2024 - 18.04.2025	INVESTOR PROSJECT 452 AS
3rd Engineer	OWL-5 / MARSHALL ISLANDS	Oil/chemical tanker / 8539	MAN/B&W / 4440	14.06.2023 - 21.12.2023	OWL 5 SHIPPING INC
3rd Engineer	OWL-1 / MARSHALL ISLANDS	Oil/chemical tanker / 8539	MAN/B&W / 4440	28.10.2022 - 13.04.2023	OWL-1 SHIPPING INC
4th Engineer	OWL-5 / MARSHALL ISLANDS	Oil/chemical tanker / 8539	MAN/B&W / 4440	29.10.2021 - 30.05.2022	OWL-5 SHIPPING INC
4th Engineer	MADISON / MAJURO	Oil tanker / 42208	MAN/B&W / 10620	01.03.2021 - 07.07.2021	HAWKES VIGO VCORP
4th Engineer	MADISON / MAJURO	Oil tanker / 42208	MAN/B&W / 10620	10.06.2020 - 20.11.2020	HAWKES VIGO VCORP

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: 62				
Eyes color: GREEN	Weight: 93	Shoe size: 42		

Additional info				
Maritime education: Additional skills:				
		Knowledge of other		

Speciality:		languages:		
Next of Kin				
Next of kin: Kin phone:				
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:		